Teamklassement

Plaats Team Deelnemers Tijden Totaaltijd
1 van Werven 1 Grmay Tesfamariam 17:43
2 Eric Platte 20:48
3 Roald Dickhof 21:14
59:45
4 Karel van den Bosch 22:21
5 cor van werven 24:44
2 Bredewold 1 Willard Bredewold 18:09
2 Mart Bredewold 22:33
3 Thomas Tromp 25:20
1:06:02
4 Gerben Bredewold 25:21
5 Janicke van Loo 31:57
3 Loopsportzwolle 1 Gerrit Van 't Ende 21:06
2 Jorge Carvalho 21:34
3 Diede van der Werf 23:32
1:06:12
4 Bouke Veen van der 23:55
4 Veldkamp Wonen 1 Andre Plette 19:57
2 Erwin Veldkamp 22:44
3 Alex Veldkamp 24:31
1:07:12
5 CHE Hazen 1 Tjeerd den Hartog 19:44
2 Auke Drost 23:52
3 Bertil Moraal 24:47
1:08:23
6 HULSTFLIER 1 René Bovendorp 22:29
2 Oscar van Dorp 24:07
3 Paul Koop 25:41

1:12:17
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Allround Zonwering

Lagemaat team 1

Atlant Bouwdiensten

Fenix gezondheidscentrum

Ben's Barbershop

N
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N
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N

Dennis Plugge
Niels Krooneman

Gerwin Vis
Gerwin Tatje
Sander Mensink

Gerhard Groothedde
Erik Brink

Justin Houtman
Gert-Jan van der Poll
Endy Kruithof

Rob Jansen

Herman Knol
Jeanet Knol - Plaggenmarsch
Dries Knol

Jay de Haas
Sarah Pruntel
Neelke Groen

Ingrid Kerkdijk
Rieta Wessels

Wieslaw Luszczunski
Ben Meulman
Dennis Von Oerthel

Nieck Meulman

27:54
30:36

23:44
24:52
25:06

27:46
31:38

24:36
25:59
26:28

28:36

21:20
24:21
32:58

24:38
26:05
31:42

31:43
34:52

28:08
28:27
29:20

29:24

1:13:42

1:17:03

1:18:39

1:22:25

1:25:55
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VOPAS

Comantem

MBO Menso Alting

team molenaars

Van der Laan notariaat

team bakkers

CHE Samenlopers
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Niels Mulderij

Jennifer Bredewout-Hulleman

Myrthe van Driezum

Arne van de Streek
Monique de Zee
Annelieke Mostert

Frank Van Dooremolen

Margreet Nijkamp
Marit Steenge-Breman
Dorine Clement

Mariska Wijshake
Maria Tichler
Jacobine Van den Bos

Daniélle van Dorp
Laurens van der Vegte
Annet Wendt

Jan-Aart Schuld
Frank van Beek
Jolanda Schuld

Vincent Wijnen

Machteld Baak - Riedel
Nienke Grootenboer

24:35
29:43
32:38

25:57
28:25
32:43

32:43

27:23
32:06
34:59

27:47
31:26
35:15

34:44
34:44
34:45

28:52
41:12
41:13

41:14

34:46
36:49

1:26:56

1:27:05

1:34:28

1:34:28

1:44:13

1:51:17



3 Sanne van der Hoef 41:34
1:53:09



